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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N056/2015-2016 Date: 23-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Shree Devi College of Nursing 
Maina Towers, 
Ballal Bagh, 
Mangalore - 575 003. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 03-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

32 (Thirty Two) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

[Stiili 
REG 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
,^-2; System Analyst to Host in the website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 23-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College : N056 Shree Devi College of Nursing,Mangalore 

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-216-2015-2016 DATED 14.08.2015 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 32 

Course : BSC Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ABHIJITH S G 

ABHINAYA SANTHOSH K 

AISWARYA M 

AJAYLAL B 

AJULLYA 

AKSHATHA 

ANJITHA K P 

ANUPRABHA JIJU P 

ANUSREE T 

ARUN RAJ C R 

ASHWINI MOOLYA 

ATHIRA A 

BIVIN BRITO P V 

FATHIMATH UNAISHA C H 

GAYATHRI K 

Register 
Number 
15N3841 

15N3842 

15N3843 

15N3844 

15N3845 

15N3846 

15N3847 

15N3848 

15N3849 

15N3850 

15N3851 

15N3852 

15N3853 

15N3854 

15N3855 



SI.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Name of the Candidate 

GEETHASHREE P 

GOKUL GHOSH 

HITHASHREE M L 

JANETA PEREIRA 

JISHNU JAYANTH 

JOSHNA K 

MANU MOHAN AN 

NEETHU RAJAN 

PRASEETHA RAJU 

RANJINI R 

RENJITHA K R 

RESHMA PAIS 

SAHEED V P 

SHLOKA 

SIGMA BABY 

SILLET BABY 

SINDHU S 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

Register 
Number 

15N3856 

15N3857 

15N3858 

15N3859 

15N3860 

15N3861 

15N3862 

15N3863 

15N3864 

15N3865 

15N3866 

15N3867 

15N3868 

15N3869 

15N3870 

15N3871 

15N3872 

No Candidates 

R E ^ I S T R A H ^ 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science^ Karnaxaka 

Um End of the Report ### 


