ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,



4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N056/2015-2016

Date: 23-03-2016

To,

The Principal, Shree Devi College of Nursing Maina Towers, Ballal Bagh, Mangalore - 575 003.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 03-11-2015.

- - - - -

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **32 (Thirty Two)** only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

REGIÁ

Copy to:

Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
System Analyst to Host in the website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 23-03-2016

Faculty : Nursing

College : N056 Shree Devi College of Nursing, Mangalore

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-216-2015-2016 DATED 14.08.2015

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 60 No. of Admissions Approved : 32

Course : BSC Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
ļ	ABHIJITH S G	15N3841
2	ABHINAYA SANTHOSH K	15N3842
3	AISWARYA M	15N3843
4	AJAYLAL B	15N3844
5	AJULLYA	15N3845
6	AKSHATHA	15N3846
7	ANJITHA K P	15N3847
8	ANUPRABHA JIJU P	15N3848
9	ANUSREE T	15N3849
10	ARUN RAJ C R	15N3850
11	ASHWINI MOOLYA	15N3851
12	ATHIRA A	15N3852
13	BIVIN BRITO P V	15N3853
14	FATHIMATH UNAISHA C H	15N3854
15	GAYATHRI K	15N3855

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
16	GEETHASHREE P	15N3856
17	GOKUL GHOSH	15N3857
18	HITHASHREE M L	15N3858
19	JANETA PEREIRA	15N3859
20	JISHNU JAYANTH	15N3860
21	JOSHNA K	15N3861
22	MANU MOHANAN	15N3862
23	NEETHU RAJAN	15N3863
24	PRASEETHA RAJU	15N3864
25	RANJINI R	15N3865
26	RENJITHA K R	15N3866
27	RESHMA PAIS	15N3867
28	SAHEED V P	15N3868
29	SHLOKA	15N3869
30	SIGMA BABY	15N3870
31	SILLET BABY	15N3871
32	SINDHU S	15N3872
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approved	
No Cano	lidates	<u> </u>
	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Scie Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Scie	REGISTRAN ences, Karnataka
	### End of the Re	port ###